

COUNTY OF HARNETT
Building Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance: _____ Occupancy:

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances. This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

Use Classification: Manufactured Home
Name: Melroy Margie + Harold

Address: 21381 NC 24--27

Date: 10/30/17

Building Official: J. Boy

Permit Numbers

Building: _____
Electrical: _____
Insulation: _____
Plumbing: _____
Mechanical: _____
MFG Home: 50040565

ADDRESS : 21381 NC 24-27 SUBDIV:
CONT ACTOR : DAVIS MOBILE HOME MOVING INC PHONE : (910) 425-9524
OWNER . . : MCCROY MARGIE & HAROLD L PHONE :
PARCEL . . : 09-9566- - -0104- - -
APPL NUMBER: 17-50040565 CP MANUFACTURED HOME RA20R/RA20M CRITERIA
DIRECTIONS : T/S: 01/17/2017 01:41 PM JBROCK ----
NC 24/27 PAST MCKOY TOWN RD ON THE LEFT
THE LAND HAS BEEN CLEARED OF TREES

STRUCTURE: 000 000 28X66 3BDR DWMH

FLOOD ZONE : FLOOD ZONE X
BEDROOMS : 3000000.00 MOBILE HOME YEAR : 1000000.00
PROPOSED USE : DWMH SEPTIC - EXISTING? : NEW TANK
WATER SUPPLY : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPDW 00 CP MOBILE HOME DOUBLEWIDE

| TYP/SQ | REQUESTED COMPLETED | INSP RESULT | DESCRIPTION RESULTS/COMMENTS |
|---------|---------------------|-------------|--|
| H824 01 | 8/15/17 | OT | ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003013455 8/15/17 AP T/S: 08/16/2017 10:17 AM KHINSON ----- T/S: 08/16/2017 10:17 AM KHINSON ----- |
| A814 01 | 8/24/17 | SB | ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003016516 8/24/17 AP 21381 NC 24-27 CAMERON 28326 T/S: 08/24/2017 10:10 AM SBENNETT ----- |
| T501 01 | 8/24/17 | TSG | R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003016508 8/24/17 DA T/S: 08/23/2017 01:02 PM BPETRICH ----- 1- need marriage wallconnection documents 2-need documents on the min man tie down system. 3-Bonding of frame not complete 4-all damaged areas to the belly fabric is required to be sealed/repaired 5-all electrical work done under home must be completed. - |
| T501 02 | 8/31/17 | TSG | R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003019593 8/31/17 DA T/S: 08/30/2017 01:43 PM BPETRICH ----- 1- RIGHT END MARRIAGE WALL IS NOT SEALED AND CONNECTED PER NC MANUFACTURED HOME REGULATIONS SECTION 8. MULTI SECTION CONNECTIONS. INCLUDING INTERIOR DOOR OPENINGS AND CEILING GAPS SEALED PER CODE.*NOTE THE FIREPLACE IN THIS STRUCTURE IS REQUIRED TO BE TESTED AND APROVED FOR INSTALATION INTO A MANUFACTURED HOME. |
| T501 03 | 9/06/17 | TSG | R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003021474 9/06/17 AP T/S: 09/05/2017 02:13 PM JBROCK ----- |
| Z818 01 | 10/23/17 | AD | PZ*ZONING INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003042603 10/23/17 AP T/S: 10/20/2017 01:30 PM JBROCK ----- T/S: 10/23/2017 12:39 PM LLUCAS ----- |
| T507 01 | 10/24/17 | TSG | R*MANUFACTURED HOME FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003043213 10/24/17 DA T/S: 10/23/2017 01:49 PM BPETRICH ----- 1-FRONT HANDRAILS REQUIRE 2X4 FOR GRIP. 2-REAR STEP HAND GRIP CAN BE NO GREATER THAN 3 1/2. 3-CUT SEWER CLEAN OUT DOWN TO GRADE LEVEL 4-LOCATE TWO GROUND RODS AT METERBASE 5-COMPLETE WALL REPAIR IN FIREPLACE ROOM AND SECURE POWER OUTLET.6-ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR RAN BETWEEN PANEL BOX AND PANEL COVER. 7-OVERHEATING OF FURNACE CONDUCTOR AT BREAKER NEEDS ATTENTION. |
| T507 02 | 10/30/17 | TSG | R*MANUFACTURED HOME FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 003046380 T/S: 10/27/2017 02:15 PM JBROCK ----- |